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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – FACIAL TISSUE

CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO 
FLAT BOX FACIAL TISSUES

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

The Cheeky Panda’s Flat Box Facial Tissues 
offer a gentle and silky-smooth experience 
which will leave you wondering why you ever 

used tree-based tissues. 
Made with FSC certified sustainable Bamboo.

• With 80 tissues per box, each tissue is made from fast-growing, FSC certified Bamboo

• Certified the Vegan Society and tested PFAS free.

• Kind to skin, dermatologically tested.

• Inner and outer box can be easily recycled (where facilities exist). Minimally packaged to help reduce waste.

• Click product video for more details: https://youtu.be/ea3KQfSL2o8?si=uj8NrBXYFbXX58VR
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layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 12

8

96

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

240mm

195mm

350mm

2000g

12

cardboard

00700461678632

sheets per pack

gross weight per pack

facial tissue width

facial tissue length

pack height

80

150g

195mm 

185mm

45mm

ply 3

pack width

pack length

230mm

115mm

PACK SKU CODE - FLAFT
CASE SKU CODE – FLAFTX12

pack material cardboard

pack barcode 0841161106299

LCA per 
unit (kg)

0.26

gsm 14

https://youtu.be/ea3KQfSL2o8?si=uj8NrBXYFbXX58VR
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