CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO FLAT BOX FACIAL TISSUES

The Cheeky Panda's Flat Box Facial Tissues offer a gentle and silky-smooth experience which will leave you wondering why you ever used tree-based tissues.

Made with FSC certified sustainable Bamboo.





PACK SKU CODE - FLAFT
CASE SKU CODE - FLAFTX12

Product features

- With 80 tissues per box, each tissue is made from fast-growing, FSC certified Bamboo
- Certified the Vegan Society and tested PFAS free.
- Kind to skin, dermatologically tested.
- Inner and outer box can be easily recycled (where facilities exist). Minimally packaged to help reduce waste.
- Click product video for more details: https://youtu.be/ea3KQfSL208?si=uj8NrBXYFbXX58VR

Product Specifications

sheets per pack	80	pack width	230mm
gross weight per pack	150g	pack length	115mm
facial tissue width	195mm	pack material	cardboard
facial tissue length	185mm	pack barcode	0841161106299
pack height	45mm	gsm	14
ply	3		

Packaging

case width	240mm
case depth	195mm
case height	350mm
case weight	2000g
packs per case	12
case material	cardboard
case barcode	00700461678632

Pallet

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size	
layers per pariet on 1200 x 1000 ok pariet size	8
cases per pallet on UK pallet	96

LCA per unit (kg)
0.26